
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2017 1 REMINGTON DR & HUNTS LANDING DR 6:54 AM 12:35 PM Ms. C Armstead

2 HAYWOOD DR & STONEY CREEK DR 6:57 AM 12:37 PM
3 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD & RUZIC DR (DECELL LANE) 7:02 AM 12:43 PM
4 SANDEFUR RD & BERRY PATCH LN 7:07 AM 12:28 PM
5 WOODEN EAGLE TRL & BLACKSTONE CT 7:09 AM 12:24 PM
6 GRISWOLD DR & GIBSON CIR 7:11 AM 12:26 PM
7 WILD AZALEA DR & WILDFIRE WY 7:17 AM 12:18 PM
8 520 GRAY ROAD 7:24 AM 12:11 PM
9 1713 KINGS CHAPEL RD 7:26 AM 12:08 PM

2017 Perry High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2311 1 2601 /2603 HWY 341 S 6:35 AM 12:41 PM Ms. K Hill

2 2939 HWY 341 S (PHS) 6:00 AM AM ONLY 
3 108 KINGSLAND ROAD 6:05 AM 12:57 PM
4 1225 HWY 26 E 6:17 AM 1:09 PM
5 2950 LATELY BRIDGE ROAD 6:25 AM 1:18 PM
6 116 COUNTY LINE ROAD 6:35 AM 1:30 PM

Perry Middle School - See Perry Middle Routes 12:30PM 7:00AM
2311 Perry High School (Monday/Wednesday) AM ONLY N/A 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2325 1 BRIDGEPORT LN & HAVEN WAY 6:43 AM 12:41 PM Mr. A Hartley

2 TOLLESON ST E & COOPER ST 6:48 AM 12:35 PM
3 BONNER DR & STANLEY ST, PE 6:54 AM 12:29 PM
4 CREEKWOOD DR & JONES CIR 6:57 AM 12:26 PM
5 ASH ST & W F RAGIN DR 7:00 AM 12:23 PM
6 MACON ROAD & BRISTOL ST 7:05 AM 12:10 PM
7 1820 MACON ROAD (BERKSHIRE COURT APT) 7:14 AM 12:11 PM
8 715 MASON TERR (1ST ENTRANCE)  (PINEBROOK APTS) 7:20 AM 12:17 PM
9 2601 / 2603 HWY 341 S PM ONLY 12:47 PM (AM IS 2311)

10 2939 HWY 341 S PM ONLY 12:50 PM (AM IS 2311)

2325 Perry High School (Monday/Wednesday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2017 1 2006 KARL DR (LENOX POINTE APTS) 6:29 AM 12:24 PM Ms. C Armstead

3 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD ,WR & LOCHLYN PL (HIGH GROVE APT) 6:36 AM 12:55 PM
4 FALKIRK DR & HALIDON DR 6:42 AM 12:32 PM
5 FALKIRK DR & MILLBROOK DR 6:43 AM 12:32 PM
6 326 RED FOX RUN 6:47 AM 12:37 PM
7 WIMBISH LN & IDLEWOOD DR 6:52 AM 12:41 PM
8 THORNWOOD DR & MYLES LN 6:53 AM 12:42 PM
9 CHADWYCK LANE & CHADWYCK CIR 6:55 AM 12:45 PM

10 WYNFIELD LANE & STRAWBRIDGE LANE (WEST) 6:56 AM 12:46 PM
11 BEECHWOOD DR & GRAY FOX CRSG (NORTH) 6:59 AM 12:48 PM
12 WYNFIELD LANE & LANGDON CT 7:01 AM 12:52 PM
13 CANTERFIELD DR & FIELDWALK CHAS 7:02 AM 12:51 PM
14 PEACHTREE BLVD & RED BIRD CIR 7:10 AM 1:00 PM
15 GRAND AVE & CANTERFIELD DR 7:03 AM 12:52 PM
16 THORNBLADE DR & WINDSONG WAY (NORTH) 7:10 AM 1:00 PM
17 WALDORF DR & WOODY DR 7:20 AM 12:15 PM

2017 Perry High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2314 1 CHISOM TRL & APACHE LANE 6:20 AM 12:47 PM Ms. E Mazzarella

2 ADIRONDAC WAY & KETTLE RIVER LN 6:28 AM 12:39 PM
3 ADIRONDAC WY & CATSKILL LANE (SOUTH) 6:34 AM 12:42 PM
4 ROBERT BRYSON SMITH PKWY & BRENTFIELD DR 6:41 AM 12:52 PM
5 LEDFORD WY & EXETER WY (N) 6:46 AM 12:54 PM
6 MT ZION ROAD & GOLDEN POND BLVD 6:51 AM 12:59 PM
7 230 WILLINGHAM DR 6:55 AM 12:57 PM
8 162 WOODARD RD 7:00 AM 12:34 PM
9 AMBERLEY CT & GALLOWAY ST 7:09 AM 12:29 PM

10 HAWKS NEST DR & FERRUGINOUS CT 7:12 AM 12:26 PM
11 2350 HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (APTS) 7:17 AM 12:20 PM
12 CLUB VILLA CT & CHEVRON ROAD 7:18 AM 12:22 PM

2314 Perry High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2325 1 TRAILING VINE LANE & TRAILS END CIR 6:28 AM 12:57 PM Mr. A Hartley

2 GARDENIA WY & SOUTHFIELD CT 6:32 AM 12:55 PM
3 JASMINE & TIVOLI (EAST) 6:35 AM 12:54 PM
4 WINDECKER DR & CARDIFF CT 6:37 AM 12:49 PM
5 ROSALES DR & SABELKO CT 6:39 AM 12:46 PM
6 ASHLEY NICOLE AVE & SAMANTHA BROOKE WY 6:43 AM 12:45 PM
7 OLDE HICKORY CIR & REDWOOD RUN 6:45 AM 12:42 PM
8 934 HWY 247 (NORTHBOUND) 6:47 AM 12:39 PM
9 125 SYLVAN DR 6:58 AM 12:35 PM

10 GRACETREE WY & FOXBERRY NOOK 7:04 AM 12:29 PM
11 GRAND VIEW AVE & HAWKS TAIL DR (NORTH) 7:08 AM 12:27 PM
12 BROWN THRASHER LANE & GRAND VIEW AVE 7:08 AM 12:26 PM
13 SHOSHONE CIR & HIDESTA CT 7:10 AM 12:25 PM
14 SHOSHONE CIR & ARAPAHO DR 7:11 AM 12:24 PM
15 WIND RIVER DR & SHOSHONE CIR 7:12 AM 12:23 PM
16 WILLIAM D EVANS CT & SUNCREST PL 7:16 AM 12:17 PM

2325 Perry High School (Tuesday/Thursday) 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

6/8/202410:39 AM


	PHS

